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NEHA DEY
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PRITI DHIBAR

SHILPA DHIBAR

MOHAR CHATTARAJ

SONA DHIBAR

SUNITA RUIDAS

LABAN| PARAMANIK

Kanyashree Prakalpal

' SANCTION FINALIZED {f

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED | -

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED |

SANCTION FINALIZED :

SANCTION FINALIZED §

SANCTION FINALIZED §

SANCTION FINALIZED §

SANCTION FINALIZED §

SANCTION FINALIZED §

SANCTION FINALIZED §

SANCTION FINALIZED §

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED §

SANCTION FINALIZED

4T

Tr




3/8/22, 1:22 PM

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

https://wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin _pages/kp_home_applicant sch cci renewal.php

13090113102130000181

19090115402140000009

19090116202150000006

19090404201130000009

19090404201130000014

19090613503130000083

19090800502130000027

19090800504130000068

19090805001140000053

19090805001140000064

19090805001160000007 _

19090805001160000032

19090806404140000088

19091201202130000031

19091201202130000068

19091201202130000078

19091201202130000080

18051201202130000082

19091201202130000083

19091201202130000085

RUNI KHATUN
MALABIKA DUTTA
IYOTI KUMARI
SWEETY PAL

MOU MONDAL
ARPITA BANERIEE
PURNIMA MONDAL
TANDRA GHOSH
ISHA SARKAR
JAMUNA GORAI
SAYEL DAS

NUPUR MONDAL
ANJUSHREE DAS
NARAGIS SULTANA
NILANJANA CHATTERJEE
APARNA MONDAL
DALIYA KHATUN
SULEKHA MONDAL
MANDIRA KORA

SHIULI GORAI

Kanyashree Prakalpa

SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION F!NALIZ;D
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

YT -4




y

Course Name : B.A
h

General Cut off % : 76.40
_

RANIGANJ GIRLS' COLLEGE
Sanctioned Fresh Applicant List for SVMCM Schol

arship of 2017-18

“ Sanctioned Applicant List ’

SkNo. Applicant 1D Applicant Name Applicant Mobile No,
| 1 WB1171509259253 CHUMKI KARMAKAR 8972607830
2 WBI171510202499 PRIYA DAS 7797693862
3 WB1174131527108 ANUSHREE ROY 9564856651
| WBI 177468154908 SUMANA PAUL 7469049021
5 WBI1171508067645 DOLAN GHOSH 9614318292
6 WBI1171507866055 TANDRA GHOSH 8001324642
| 7 WB1171511876465 BAISHAKHI KABIRAJ 8597231820
| 8 WBI1171509122444 RIYA MONDAL 8972546485
9 WBI 173661514812 SHARMISTHA DAS 8942803009
10 WBI1171509694870 SHYAMOLI CHATTERJEE 7364002807
UJJ’J”"DL 11 WBI 171510900898 ANTARA BANERJEE 9732180049
1 12 WBI 171511959312 KRISHNA BHUI 9733772347
Pr;gﬁﬁ%ol 13 WBI171510227692 RITUPARNA CHAKRABORTY 8597379737
R earaole Rné‘::zﬁ.% WB1171505614159 BRISTI MAHURI 7602719533
3ist-Paschim Ber E WB1171510314066 SHIULI GORAI 8926270983
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Sanctioned Applicant List

RANIGANJ GIRLS' COLLEGE

Sanctioned Fresh Applicant List for SVMCM Scholarship of 2017-18

Course Name : B.SC

General Cut off % : 75.00

SLNo. Applicant 1D Applicant Name Applicant Mobile No,
| WBI1171506654547 SUDESHNA GHOSH 9932776140
2 WBI1171508935202 SNEHA MAJI 9732121572
3 WB1171509018049 MALABIKA DUTTA 7384090566
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Post Matric Scholarship for the Year 2017-18

Sanctioned SC/ST/OBC Post Matric Scholarship

SL. No. Application ID Name of the Students Year Category Renewal Status
1 WB010207282624 SUNITA BOURI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
2 WB010207206056 ANITA BOURI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
3 WB040207197453 RIMA GHOSH 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
4 WB040207274269 PUJA MONDAL 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
5 WB040207211275 MAMPY GHOSH 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
6 WB040207279674 SUBECHHA DUTTA 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
7 WB040207279518 TUKTUKI RUJ 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
8 WB010207183216 PRIYANKA MONDAL  [3rd year 5C Yes Application Approved
9 WB010207183187 MITA MONDAL 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
10 |WB0402072659604 ANAMIKA GORAI 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
11 |WB010207219307 MOUSUMI DAS 3rd year DAS Yes Application Approved
12 |WB040207223834 SUMANA GORAI 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
13 |WB01020728640 DIPALI DHIBAR 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
14 |WB010207188534 CHANDNI BAURI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
15 |WB010207188589 ANIMA DHIBAR 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
16 |WB040207212041 RANI KUMARI 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
17 |WB040207286786 GITA GOPE 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
18 |WB040207286777 RIYA KUNDU 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
19 |WB010207197961 PAYEL BOURI 3rd year 8t Yes Application Approved
20 |WB04020796652 SURAVEE PAUL 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
21 |WB010207195183 MANISHA BOURI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
22 |WB010207221249 MAMATA BAURI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
23 |WB01020749862 MOLU MONDAL 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
24 |WB02020736842 RABANI MAIHI 3rd year ST Yes Application Approved
25 |WB040207275975 SUJATA KARMAKAR 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
26 |WB040207164945 SIMIKA KUNDU 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
27 |WB040207197485 |TRIPTI PARAMANIK 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
28 |WB010207281066 MALLIKA BAURI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
29 |WB010207197116 KRISHNA BOURI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
30 |wB010207217830 [JUI MONDAL 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
31 |WB010207285818 ANAMIKA BAGDI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
32 |WB040207222200 JYOSNA GHOSH 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
33 |WB010207288775 PINKY BOWRI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
34 |WB010207283737 BAISKHI BADYAKAR 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
35 |WB020207291550 SONALI BARA 3rd year ST Yes Application Approved
36 |WB010207203769 ITI MONDAL 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
37 |WB040207202765 SALENA KHATUN 3rd year OBC-A Yes Application Approved
38 WB01020711566 NIRASA BOURI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
39 |WB040207283381 RIYA MONDAL 3rd year OBC-B Yes Application Approved
40 |WB010207193447 MITA BOURI 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
41 WB010207216118 KRISHNA RUIDAS 3rd year SC Yes Application Approved
42 |WB040207269165 |[JAYA GOPE 3rd year 0OBC-B Yes Application Approved

Principal
Raniganj Girls' College
!‘G.Sf‘lm'l‘. Rajbari-713358
Bis: # . chim Bardhaman.{W.B.]
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RANIGANJ GIRLS COLLEGE

DATE: 03/12/2022

TEOGER NAVE: CASH - SCHOLARSHIP FUND

Forms

01 /04/2017 To: 31/03/2018

Page 1 of 2

DATE

PARTICULARS VCH. TYPE VCH.NO DEBIT(Rs.)

CREDIT (Rs. )

01/04/2017

15/02/2018

20/02/2018

20/02/2018

20/02/2018

20/02/2018

20/02/2018

20/02/2018

20/02/2018

<Opening Balance>

UBI A/C 122221 c
BEING THE AMOUNT WITHDRAWN FOR
STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18
139225,Dt-15.02.2018

SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 R
BEING THE AMOUNT RECEIVED BY CASH
AGAINST SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 PURPOSE
FROM SANGITA MUKHOPADHYAY D/O LATE
ASIM KANJILAL

SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 P

PAY TO SUNANDA

ROY,ROLL.NO-121-16113-0051 B.Sc
PHYSICS HONOURS IN MEMORY OF LATE
CHANDAN BARDHAN SMRITI PUROSKAR
2017-18 FOR POOR & MERITORIOUS FOR
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS IN PART-I
HONOURS

SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 P
PAY TO URMI
GORAILROLL.NO-131-16113-0256 B.A
ENGLISH HONOURS IN MEMORY OF LATE
CHANDAN BARDHAN SMRITI PUROSKAR
2017-18 FOR POOR & MERITORIOUS FOR
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH IN PART-I
HONOURS :

SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 P

PAY TO PAPIYA

MONDAL,ROLL.NO-15AH/119/0094 B.A

PHILOSOPHY HONOURS IN MEMORY OF

LATE DIPALI BHATTACHARYA SMRITI

PUROSKAR 2017-18 FOR HIGHEST MARKS

FOR PHILOSOPHY HONOURS IN PART-III

HONOURS ' '
SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 &

PAY TO PURBA

GHOSH,ROLL.NO-15AP/119/1243 B.A

GENERAL IN MEMORY OF LATE BANDITA

BASAK SMRITI PUROSKAR 2017-18 FOR

HIGHEST MARKS IN GENERAL COURSE IN

PART-III GENERAL EXAMINATION 2017
SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 i

PAY TO MANGALA

CHATTERJEE,ROLL.NO-564 B.A HONOURS

IN MEMORY OF LATE ASIM KANJILAL

SMRITI PUROSKAR 2017-18 FOR POOR &

MERITORIOUS
SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 P

84

209

1379

1380

1381

1383

1387

1384

0.00

18303.00

6000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4376.00

4376.00

4208.00

297.00

2000.00

839.00

15026.00




LEDGER NAME: CASH - SCHOLARSHIP FUND

Form: 01/04/2017 Tos: 31/03/2018 Page 2 of 2
DATE PARTICULARS VCH. TYPE VCH.NO DEBIT(Rs.) CREDIT (Rs.)
B/F : 24303.00 16096.00

PAY TO BITHIKA

DAS,ROLL.NO-15AH/119/0027 B.A

HISTORY HONOURS IN MEMORY OF LATE

NIVANANI SARKAR SMRITI PUROSKAR

2017-18 FOR HIGHEST MARKS IN HISTORY

HONOURS IN PART-II1 HONOURS

EXAMINATION 2017

20/02/2018 SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 P 1386 0.00 2000.00
PAY TO RUPA ROY,ROLL.NO-551 B.A
HONOURS IN MEMORY OF LATE ASIM
KANJILAL SMRITI PUROSKAR 2017-18 FOR
POOR & MERITORIOUS

20/02/2018 SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 P 1382 0.00 4207.00
PAY TO NEHA
KUMARI,ROLL.NO-15AH/119/0084 B.A

= HINDI HONOURS IN MEMORY OF LATE

’ DIPALI BHATTACHARYA SMRITI PUROSKAR

3

=

2017-18 FOR HIGHEST MARKS FOR ALL
HONOURS IN PART-IIT HONOURS
EXAMINATION 2017

20/02/2018 SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18 P 1385 0.00 2000.00
PAY TO MOUSUMI RUIDAS,ROLL.NO- B.A
GEOGRAPHY HONOURS IN MEMORY OF
LATE ASIM KANJILAL SMRITI PUROSKAR
2017-18 FOR POOR & MERITORIOUS IN
GEOGRAPHY HONOURS

Grand Total: 24303.00 24303.00

CLOSING BALANCE: 0.00 0.00

CASHIER ACCOUNTANT HEAD CLERK ' BURSAR PRINCIPAL
Accountant . , Bursar Rmimncgc
Raniganj Girts' College Raniganj Girls' College  Searsole Rajbari-713358

Paschim Bardhaman, W.B.




RANIGANJ GIRLS' COLLEGE

SEARSOLERAJBARI, RANIGANJ, PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, PIN-713358
Date : 14/03/2018

Sub: Scholarship sanctioned for the students from College Session 2017-18

Students aid fund scholarships have been sanctioned to the following students in the academic year

2017-18.
SL |NAME ROLL CLASS AMOUNT
SANCTIONED
1 |KUSUM GOPE 184 B.A(H)-PART-III 450
2 |RAIMA SINGHA 139 B.A(H) -PART-IIl 300
3 |SHAMPA MONDAL 289 B.A(H) -PART-Iil 300
4 |RANI KUMARI 72 B.A(H) -PART-III 450
5 |NONDINI DAS 300 B.A(H) -PART-II 225
6 |FARHEEN NAAZ 10 B.A(H) -PART-II 450
7 |PUSPA ROUTH 86 B.A(H) -PART-II| 900
8 |PRIYA GUPTA 101 B.A(H) -PART-lll 450
9 |MARJINA KHATOON  [508 B.A(H) -PART-Ill 225
10 |ANJANA KM PASWAN |75 B.A(H) -PART-Ill 225
11 |PRIYANKA PASWAN  |550 B.A(H) -PART-Ill 225
12 |ADRUA GOSWAMI 259 B.A(H) -PART-Ill 300
13 |SUCHITRAMONDAL  |745 B.A(H) -PART-Iil 450
14 [SUPRIYA PAUL 258 B.A(H) -PART-Ill 450
: 15 |SUTAPA SINGHA 79 B.A(H) -PART-IlI 450
] MAHAPATRA
16 |SHABNAN PARWEEN  |637 B.A(H) -PART-Iil 600
17 |RAFIA KHATOON 33 B.A(H) -PART-III 225
18 |BHARATI LAHA 631 B.A(G) -PART-Ill 200
19 |TANUSHREE GORAI  [770 B.A(G) -PART-Ill 200
20 |MAMPI MONDAL 307 B.A(G) -PART-IIl 300

!
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SL [NAME ROLL CLASS AMOUNT
SANCTIONED
21 |MAMATA SINGHA 330 B.A(G) -PART-lI 200
22 |KRISHNA BOURI 475 B.A(G) -PART-III 150
23 |REEMA BOURI 504 B.A(G) -PART-III 150
24 [JOYA GOPE 167 B.A(H) -PART-IIl 450
25 |SHILPA BHUL 440 B.A(G) -PART-III 150
26 |AMRITA PAUL 236 B.A(H) -PART-III 450
27 |BAISHAKHI ROY 441 B.A(G) -PART-llI 200
28 [SATHI MONDAL 741 B.A(H) -PART-III 450
29 |DOLAN AKHULI 363 B.A(G) -PART-III 150
30 [RUNA MUKHERJEE 368 B.A(G) -PART-III 200
31 [SNIGDHA GHOSH 161 B.A(H) -PART-III 450
32 |CHUMKI GORAI 15 B.Sc (H) -PART-III 880
33 |SUNITA KHUSBHAHA 670 B.A(G) -PART-lII 150
34 |RIMA GHANTY 311 B.A(H) -PART-1I 150
35 |PAPIYA GHOSH 397 B.A(G) -PART-III 150
36 |KANCHAN CHOUBEY 459 B.A(G) -PART-III 150
37 |JAMUNA PANDIT 310 B.A(G) -PART-III 300
38 |MANOSI BAG 159 B.A(H) -PART-III 450
39 |DIPANWITA MAJI 486 B.A(G) -PART-II 300
40 |BANASHREE MONDAL (70 B.A(H) -PART-III 450

N.B.For any query regarding scholarship, please contact directly to the Scholarship Section or Principal.

@ fholud Ra

Accountant Head Clerk Bursar Principal
Accountant g Principal
Raniganj Girls’ College = ureat Raniganj Girls' College

Raniganj Girls' College  searsole Rajbari-713358
Paschim Bardhaman, W.B.




